
HPS SUSSEX GROUP – 2015 EVENTS LISTING

Saturday 7th Feb AGM at 2pm, followed by Julia Jarman The Beauty of bulbs.

Sunday 8th March Neil Timm - The world of Ferns

Saturday 11th April Garden visits. The Grange at Fittleworth & Dachs at 
Ashington, W Sussex

Sunday 19th April Kevin Hughes -  Less common trees and shrubs for small 
gardens

Sunday 10th May Dr Gillian Regan - The Plantoholics Garden.

Thursday 18th June Garden visit Parsonage Farm Kirdford & The Saffrons 
Cranleigh

Saturday 4th July Garden visit The Long House, West Dean E. Sussex

Saturday 8th August Coach outing to Hampshire. The Willows at Lymington & The 
Buildings at Stockbridge 

Sunday 13th Sept Patricia Elkington -  Natural, not wild

Sunday 11th Oct Marcus Dancer - Climbers for Sun & Shade.

Sunday 15th Nov Troy Scott Smith – Revitalising Vita 


